
2021 Holidays 

In accordance with the provisions of Title 19 O.S. 1991, Section 350, the following dates will be 

observed as holidays by Oklahoma County in 2021: 

New Year’s Day   Friday, January 1, 2021 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day   Monday, January 18, 2021 

President’s Day   Monday, February 15, 2021 

Good Friday    Friday, April 2, 2021 

Memorial Day    Monday, May 31, 2021 

Independence Day   Monday, July 5, 2021 

Labor Day   Monday, September 6, 2021 

Veteran’s Day    Thursday, November 11, 2021 

Thanksgiving    Thursday and Friday, November 25 and 26, 2021 

Christmas   Thursday and Friday, December 23 and 24, 2021 

The above dates are subject to change by Legislative action and/or a proclamation by the Governor 

of the State of Oklahoma. 

Approved this 1st day of July, 2020. 

Board of County Commissioners Attest: 

Of Oklahoma County, Oklahoma 

Kevin Calvey, Chairman David B. Hooten, County Clerk 
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